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RAD BALLET
TESTING  2024

SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Pre-Primary/Primary

Rank

1

2

3

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

8

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

Academy

Gandaria City

Lippo Mall Puri

Plaza Indonesia

Bintaro Xchange

Gandaria City

Living World

Living World

Neo Soho

Bintaro Xchange

Mall Of Indonesia

Bintaro Xchange

AEON Mall BSD City

Neo Soho

Gandaria City

Gandaria City

Bintaro Xchange

Gandaria City

Gandaria City

Gandaria City

Gandaria City

Score

94

93

92

91

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

88

87

86

86

86

86

86

85

85

PinStudent’s Name

Hana Delattre

Ruth Natalie Tangketasik

Kang Arin

Aisha Lubna Azzahra

Akaisha K. Arana Adithya

Basagita Kawailani

Louisa Fransisca Setiawan

Elina Hartono

Pratishta Almahyra Khafa Surtyono

Gishelle Ayleen Ysabelle

Ghazela Azrina Syahbana

Alisha Azima Zara

Madeleine Tedjokusumo

Alyssia K. Laluna Adithya

Azalea K. Cellina Adhitya

M Azarine Athabina

Shannon Faith Hidayat

Rina Goto

Samantha Grace Hidayat

Yui Shimizu Tio
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Pre-Primary/Primary

Rank

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Academy

Gandaria City

Bintaro Xchange

Trans Studio Cibubur

Kemang Village

Bintaro Xchange

Kemang Village

Kota Kasablanka

Kemang Village

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Bintaro Xchange

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Bintaro Xchange

Trans Studio Cibubur

Bintaro Xchange

Mall Of Indonesia

Lippo Mall Puri

Trans Studio Cibubur

Living World

Mall Of Indonesia

Score

85

84

84

84

84

84

83

83

83

83

83

83

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

PinStudent’s Name

Udita Nair

Hannah Duma Josephine Pangaribuan

Shanum Maiza Almahyra

Aurora Michelle Dibble

El Chayil Atira Gavriella

Zahra Indah Burhanuddin

Daisy MacDonald

Rei Alandra Dinata

Rory Farisha Hadi

Zivana Khayra Margreet

Alesha Azeema Adeena

Naomi Lasmita Rumapea

Harumi Saafia

Agatha Kirana Putri Handoyo

Kirana Samosir

Bellvania Ivelynne Martono

Hiromi Bahira Indrawan

Theresa Kinandari Andarera

Clairine Avigail Lee

Cheryl Isabel Suyanto



RAD BALLET
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Pre-Primary/Primary

Rank

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Academy

Living World

Gandaria City

Lippo Mall Puri

Kota Kasablanka

Kemang Village

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Neo Soho

Kemang Village

23 Paskal

Gandaria City

Plaza Indonesia

Plaza Indonesia

Lippo Mall Puri

Lippo Mall Puri

Bintaro Xchange

Pluit Village

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Neo Soho

Kota Kasablanka

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Score

82

82

82

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

PinStudent’s Name

Ivanka Evangeline

Callania Andaya Cetta

Jane Madeline

Ameera Najwa Fania Ansyari

Alexandra Biyanara

Hanin Adzkiya Namirafaza

Miravee Kirania

Ma Shupei

Helenka Amalea Al Muqtadir

Sana Yamada

Kelly Tanumihardja

Hoi Kei Savannah So

Roderica Cathabell Tandinata

Angelique Rebecca Tandinata

Siti Shaqueena Abdul

Kaithlyn Gisella Lim

Senja Elok Satria

Wendelynn Evartizha

Valerie Levina Graciella Sihite

Aggiera Benna Marcha
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Pre-Primary/Primary

Rank

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

Academy

23 Paskal

23 Paskal

23 Paskal

Kota Kasablanka

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Plaza Indonesia

AEON Mall Sentul

Bintaro Xchange

Kemang Village

PIK Avenue

23 Paskal

23 Paskal

Neo Soho

Trans Studio Cibubur

Kota Kasablanka

Kota Kasablanka

Kemang Village

Kemang Village

Lippo Mall Puri

Score

80

80

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

78

78

78

78

78

78

PinStudent’s Name

Shayna Putri Ayodhia

Darlen Devaney Tjitrawan

Aurora Qisya Riansyah

Lula Tanisha Harahap

Geneva Charlotte Hall

Diauli Patriciawardhono

Brigita Felivia Tjitradjaja

Bhagadita Putri Nirmala

Dewi Aafiyazka Cahayani

Raline Fajria Jelita

Arabella Wongso

Nayara Bellvania Prawira

Ranasya Shaqeena Almahyra A.

Clarissa Cahaya Santoso

Nafeesha Adara Gumilar

Amalia Benetta

Gita Elina

Rakyla Manasui Budiwarman

Arsyila Kirana Suseno

Fiona Geraldine Chow
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Pre-Primary/Primary

Rank

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

Academy

Pluit Village

23 Paskal

Living World

23 Paskal

23 Paskal

23 Paskal

AEON Mall BSD City

Gandaria City

Mall Of Indonesia

Kemang Village

Living World

AEON Mall Sentul

Mall Of Indonesia

Gandaria City

Gandaria City

Gandaria City

Mall Of Indonesia

Mall Of Indonesia

Kota Kasablanka

Gandaria City

Score

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

77

77

77

77

77

76

76

76

76

75

75

75

PinStudent’s Name

Calista Clairine

Chloe Melodya Wan

Sofia Ananta Wijaya

Jacqueline Angelica Irawan

Raventhia Valkranaz Arzenavri

Valeztria Aniveran Eveniztra

Renata Emily Sesnic Lembong

Kiko Taniguchi

Jocelyn Calista Hakim

Tracy Arsmonica

Claire Theomora Siagian

Vania Angel S. Sinurat

Ashley Winnie Ang

Rei Shimizu Tio

Lalunna Diwa Ardian

Arianna Srisuma

Karaniya Sweatt

Helena Goenawan

Azalea Zaura Kiandra

Erica Chan Yu Tang
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Pre-Primary/Primary

Rank

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

21

Academy

Neo Soho

Living World

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Mall Of Indonesia

Pluit Village

Pluit Village

23 Paskal

Living World

Neo Soho

Living World

Neo Soho

Plaza Indonesia

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Kota Kasablanka

Kota Kasablanka

Lippo Mall Puri

Pluit Village

Mall Of Indonesia

Score

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

74

PinStudent’s Name

Vittoria Merkava Harazaki Gea

Letycia Keinarra Alwin

Azura Fitya Khaliqa

Kailani Rahima Maruddani

Felosa Laretta

Rebecca Nadia Wembline

Micaela Christal Huang

Cheryl Cloe

Valeri Wijaya

Sofia Cassandri

Aeera Qianzi

Nayaka kencana Rhea

Halwa Kalina K

Trudy Joanna Lovenia

Abigail Nicolas Zefanya

Helen Nathania S

Helsa Nathalia S

Deona Allana Victor

Adriella Shelomitha

Faith Yobeline Trisna



RAD BALLET
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Pre-Primary/Primary

Rank

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

Academy

Trans Studio Cibubur

Mall Of Indonesia

Gandaria City

Gandaria City

Trans Studio Cibubur

AEON Mall Sentul

Mall Of Indonesia

Kota Kasablanka

Trans Studio Cibubur

PIK Avenue

Plaza Indonesia

AEON Mall BSD City

AEON Mall BSD City

Pluit Village

Pluit Village

Kota Kasablanka

Kemang Village

Kemang Village

Kota Kasablanka

Plaza Indonesia

Score

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

PinStudent’s Name

Dyandra Aisha Pustantra

Alesha Audrey A. Sirait

Shifa Melike Kirbiyik

Akazawa Ema

Laisa Shakayla Chermando

Bianca Setiawan

Louella Miracle Petra (Miel)

Elyana Gloria Dashenka

Valerina Nuraisyah Virahanda

Callysta Marleen Hamilton

Kinanti Maheswari Anaya

Aubrey Trixie Tanzil

Chelsea Verrencia Tjung

Elena Cherilyn

Michaella Florencia Huang

Charlotte Jessy

Eden Bok

Andi Kaia Falisha Mappesona

Gheziya Rasyid Ridha

Adriana Milka Widodo



RAD BALLET
TESTING  2024

SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Pre-Primary/Primary

Rank

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

Academy

Gandaria City

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Mall Of Indonesia

Lippo Mall Puri

Kota Kasablanka

Mall Of Indonesia

AEON Mall Sentul

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Kemang Village

PIK Avenue

Trans Studio Cibubur

Kemang Village

Pluit Village

Gandaria City

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Kota Kasablanka

Neo Soho

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Kota Kasablanka

Score

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

72

72

72

PinStudent’s Name

Elisabeth Gaby Rasendria

Gracella Harianja

Kathleen Kiyomi

Kiera Valerie Santoso

Gendis Fatimah Candrakirana

Aysa El Humayra

Navisha Alecia

Misha Almadira Candrahasan

Taeim Aoh 

Hazel Tan

Aghista Riana Mecca

Aisha Dilara Hakiki

Chelsea Purwantono

Dyandra Alesha Syazani

Ayesha Kamea Alana

Kinanti Fakhira Brielle

Javiora Charlotte Keliat

Angela Anindya Pramesti

Michelle Immanuel Yoenatan

Anindya Izza Afiyah Tambusai



RAD BALLET
TESTING  2024

SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Pre-Primary/Primary

Rank

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

25

26

27

Academy

AEON Mall BSD City

AEON Mall Sentul

Living World

Kota Kasablanka

Pluit Village

AEON Mall Sentul

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

AEON Mall BSD City

Lippo Mall Puri

Kemang Village

Lippo Mall Puri

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

AEON Mall Sentul

Score

72

72

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

70

70

69

66

PinStudent’s Name

Alenkaleta Shiza Leksono

Nicole Faith Japutra

Kalila Aisyah Kinanti

Symphony Savir Saleema

Maria Felicia Song

Jemima Kathrina G S

Bridgia Almeera

Faelyn Shanice Zhong

Phenelope Raphita Hutabarat

Eesha

Shelomitha Emora Hutabarat

Drisana Arana Pramesti

Kahiyang Gendhis Putri Agung



RAD BALLET
TESTING  2024

SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Grade 1

Rank

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

Academy

Bintaro Xchange

Gandaria City

Gandaria City

Bintaro Xchange

Kota Kasablanka

Kota Kasablanka

Kota Kasablanka

AEON Mall Sentul

Mall Of Indonesia

Gandaria City

Pluit Village

Bintaro Xchange

Gandaria City

Living World

Mall Of Indonesia

Gandaria City

Bintaro Xchange

Living World

Bintaro Xchange

Pluit Village

Score

86

86

86

86

84

84

84

84

83

83

83

83

83

82

82

82

82

82

81

81

PinStudent’s Name

Aqila Yumna Zahiya

Maho Hidaka

Rin Kawahara

Genovia Alika Syahbana

Aysha Nadette Ratisya

Alicia D.L Ponto

Rafaela Giftalandrea

Kirana Rency Elizabeth Sitorus

Chloe Abigail Suyanto

Josephine Abigael Belleara Prabowo

Elisabeth Sarah Dalima

Maiza Amirah Lumintang

Yuzuno Yoshioka

Carolyn Gabriela Rivie Siagian

Rafaella Dominique Pradipta

Kurara Ito

Ashalina Afsheen Adeeba

Jesselyne Olivia Eleanor Lyn

Arwen Putri Adiyaksa

Thalia Faith Warlim



RAD BALLET
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Rank

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

Academy

Bintaro Xchange

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

23 Paskal

Gandaria City

AEON Mall Sentul

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Living World

Neo Soho

Trans Studio Cibubur

Plaza Indonesia

Living World

Trans Studio Cibubur

Mall Of Indonesia

Living World

23 Paskal

AEON Mall BSD City

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Kemang Village

Living World

Score

81

81

81

81

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

PinStudent’s Name

Aisyah Meara Lumintang

Belvania Inara Ramadhani

Mutiara Kanaya Rumapea

Carmen Faith Nugraha

Keilycia Arabella Wiratama

Latania Vanya Pradipa

Navisha Andrina Arundati

Charlotte Dorothy Liawan

Judith Arwen Lim

Alicia Pratistha Togatorop

Felicia Aruna Haryono

Felicia Elvina Delano

Gisella Lovian Bethania

Olivia Marak Dibumi

Michaela Marie Thanandara

Raquinsha Naazneen A. A.

Sheena Kavenri Rehatta

Adniyya P. Ayunda

Annora Letishia Fadrian Togatorop

Dyasha Annisa Nanayakkara

Grade 1
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Rank

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

Academy

Gandaria City

Kota Kasablanka

Lippo Mall Puri

Kota Kasablanka

Gandaria City

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

PIK Avenue

23 Paskal

Kota Kasablanka

Mall Of Indonesia

Neo Soho

Plaza Indonesia

Kota Kasablanka

Bintaro Xchange

PIK Avenue

Kota Kasablanka

Living World

Trans Studio Cibubur

Mall Of Indonesia

PIK Avenue

Score

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

77

77

PinStudent’s Name

Marina Kawata

Rachel Michellelandrea

Zhang Meng Han

Jerelly Shanileia Hasian Sitompul

Minami Ito

Akeyla Kenisha Abigail

Chelli Wutama

Mikhaela Kayana Diandra Pramono

Nania Stefany Harefa

Frederica Naomi Sitompul

Orca Putra Sudibyo

Renata Aimee Torowitan

Ishana Keinarra Velizy

Arumi Langit Azani

Jolin Taneisha Sanjoto

Yasmine Putri Taufika

Kanicka Mya Budiman

Shaqueena R. Lubis

Jillian Odette Jonathan

Emily Yang

Grade 1
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Rank

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

Academy

Bintaro Xchange

Neo Soho

Mall Of Indonesia

Plaza Indonesia

Bintaro Xchange

Living World

Trans Studio Cibubur

Kemang Village

Kemang Village

Lippo Mall Puri

Living World

Mall Of Indonesia

Mall Of Indonesia

Neo Soho

Kota Kasablanka

Gandaria City

Kemang Village

Gandaria City

Neo Soho

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Score

77

77

76

76

76

76

76

75

75

75

75

75

74

74

74

73

73

73

73

73

PinStudent’s Name

Mishka Naura

Kaylee Deftania Abigail

Omar Zanki Wibowo

Nadia Celine Torowitan

Jacinta Katyayani Wiryanata

Clarissa Evelyn Kho

Ellanar Pravda Mika Kaneishia

Aisyakila Zahra Ardityan (Zahra)

Diandra Arinintyas Satria

Veronica Wijayadi

Ishaura Mashel

Oriana Zaviera Di Gio

Hanna Maryam Munajat

Clarice Vanja Kusuma

Rr. Calysta Almahyra Nafeeza

Sachika Saffiyani Achmad

Ayu Putu Mas Isyana Huma

Shanum Sabriyyani Achmad

Joanna Kathleen Huang

Abria Yoelind Gendistya Imanuela

Grade 1
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Rank

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

16

Academy

Kemang Village

Mall Of Indonesia

Neo Soho

Neo Soho

Lippo Mall Puri

Bintaro Xchange

Lippo Mall Puri

Neo Soho

Kemang Village

Neo Soho

PIK Avenue

Lippo Mall Puri

AEON Mall Sentul

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Score

73

73

73

73

73

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

69

69

68

PinStudent’s Name

Mashel Verardi Cahyono

Adrianna Rhayne Lika

Richelle Chloe Siddharta

Ellieora Holly Sidharta

Hannah Trixie Wijaya

Dimas Shaluna Zoya Lenora

Shakila Nimpuna Ramadani M. P.

Putri Ananta Sudibyo

Gravity Aleesha Aryananda

Rachel Watson Venco

Elaine Zevannya Wijaya

Hyuna Claire Wijaya

Athena Maritza Anindita

Zhafira Krisna Nugroho Putri

Farzana Bellaizyah N.P

Grade 1
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Grade 2

Rank

1

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Academy

Gandaria City

Kemang Village

Kota Kasablanka

Gandaria City

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Kemang Village

Pluit Village

Kemang Village

Pluit Village

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Living World

Pluit Village

Kota Kasablanka

Bintaro Xchange

Trans Studio Cibubur

Trans Studio Cibubur

Neo Soho

Gandaria City

Bintaro Xchange

Trans Studio Cibubur

Score

90

85

85

84

84

84

84

83

83

83

82

82

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

PinStudent’s Name

Sara Tachi

Farah

Rauhillah Kamalia

Macayla Sukmadjaja

Maria Lectio Divina Atmoko

Dasha Lenterra Sulaksono

Yoon Xenna Wijaya

Andara Zhafira Geanty Prasojo

Galey Gouw

Tsabita Aqilla Putri Afina

Crystal Eva Soewanto

Emily Frances Kurniawan

Nadazalfa Ivabel Rahmadi

Myrilla Aleesha Chayra Putri .R

Almeera Aeisha Prabowo

Andrea Reynaldine Rotua Marbun

Charlotte Tunggono 

Nathania Dyah Clarissa

Tabitha Shawn Sihasale

Ratuayu Safira Nariswari
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Grade 2

Rank

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

12

Academy

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Mall Of Indonesia

Kemang Village

Gandaria City

Trans Studio Cibubur

Neo Soho

Kota Kasablanka

Bintaro Xchange

Trans Studio Cibubur

Living World

Kota Kasablanka

Gandaria City

Mall Of Indonesia

Trans Studio Cibubur

Gandaria City

Gandaria City

Neo Soho

Neo Soho

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Mall Of Indonesia

Score

81

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

78

78

78

77

77

77

76

76

75

PinStudent’s Name

Raizel Holy Bellvania

Daini Regatta Wilanda

Michaela Alinie Mokoginta

Sarah Adelyn Arifah

Aluna Kinandari Ramadhani

Kimberly Rebecca Santoso

Kaylie Aletheia

Jenna Diandra Ardisasmita

Rr. Nayla Sembadra S.

Jocelyn Calista Halim

Shafa Amiruddin Gani

Elika Oriana Aristo

Jovanna Cate Lesmana

Shazia Farzana Maheswari

Raina Savyra

Ayda Pradnyaparamita

Dayana Jane Halim Wijaya

Valerie Harper Santoso

Shidqia Aluna Lubis

Claire Feodora Souhuwat
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Grade 2

Rank

13

13

13

13

14

14

15

15

15

16

16

17

Academy

Gandaria City

Mall Of Indonesia

Kota Kasablanka

Lippo Mall Puri

Mall Of Indonesia

Mall Of Indonesia

Grand Metropolitan Bekasi

Mall Of Indonesia

Kota Kasablanka

Plaza Indonesia

Plaza Indonesia

Lippo Mall Puri

Score

74

74

74

74

73

73

72

72

72

71

71

67

PinStudent’s Name

Vinca Halim

Caecilia Chrystabella

Ivaviola Kyosabel Rahmadi

Danya Abhayawardhana

Jillian Kathryn Bharata

Adele Adriana Agatha

Kwanza Adeeva Corina

Zahwa Faiya Almaira Harahap

Izza Wafda Saleh

Daria Kimberly Tjitradjaja

Chiara Lachresha Tjitradjaja

Nadindra Fatiha Lasmono
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SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Grade 3

Rank

1

2

3

4

5

6

6

7

8

8

8

Academy

Living World

Trans Studio Cibubur

Pluit Village

Trans Studio Cibubur

Trans Studio Cibubur

Pluit Village

Trans Studio Cibubur

Living World

Pluit Village

Mall Of Indonesia

Living World

Score

90

89

82

79

76

75

75

74

73

73

73

PinStudent’s Name

Gracielle Leticia Tio

Gracia Yovel Macherie Samaloisa

Rachel Elmira Warman

Vania Abigail Natalie Chen

Ariana Azzahra Zulfikar

Annemarie Dealova

Mikayla Naina

Agatha Tamarine Silalahi

Kaylani

Wilona Jesslyn

Joyce Valerie Kwong



RAD BALLET
TESTING  2024

SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Grade 4

Rank

1

2

3

3

Academy

Mall Of Indonesia

PIK Avenue

Gandaria City

Living World

Score

84

73

71

71

PinStudent’s Name

Kayla Lathifa Putri

Marjorie Claire Adji

Xzaavynia Johnston

Emma Jocasta

Grade 5

Rank

1

1

2

3

4

Academy

Kota Kasablanka

Living World

Kota Kasablanka

Bintaro Xchange

Kota Kasablanka

Score

75

75

72

71

69

PinStudent’s Name

Quintence Bellerizh Hanvy

Alena Gracillia Halim

Naila Aisyah Zahra

Myiesha Azalea Chiara Putri . R

Ye Zhifei



RAD BALLET
TESTING  2024

SCORE RESULT
SUMMER TERM

Intermediate Foundation

Rank

1

2

2

Academy

Mall Of Indonesia

Mall Of Indonesia

Kota Kasablanka

Score

81

71

71

PinStudent’s Name

Charlotte Fiorenza Souhuwat

Thanisya Azzahra Wibowo

Ashoka Tiara Aysha

Intermediate

Rank

1

Academy

Kota Kasablanka

Score

84

PinStudent’s Name

Calista Adriana Almayra


